submission) 

i5 Laptops with 

Windows 11 

Operating 

System 

35 Supply and Installation of 

Intel Core i5 Laptops with 

Windows 11 Operating 

System 

(Specifications given in 

Annexure-1) 

Rs. 1,000/- 

(Rupees One 

Thousand 

only) 

Rs.75000/- 

(Rupees Seventy 

five Thousand 

only) 

1. Installation Location 

Name of Place Location Address 

College of Agriculture, Jawaharlal 

Nehru Krishi VishwaVidyalaya, 

Jabalpur  482004 (M.P.) 

Store, Comprehensive Scheme for Studying 

the Cost of Cultivation of Principal Crops in 

Madhya Pradesh, Department of Agricultural 

Economics and Farm Management, College of 

Agriculture, JNKVV., JABALPUR. 

5. EMDRequirements 

EarnestMoneyDeposit (EMD)(tobesubmittedonline): 

EMD of Rs. 75,000/- (Rupees Seventy Five Thousand only) to be submitted on-line on MP e-

tender portal. Receipt generated on-line should be submitted (online and offline). Bank 

Guarantee will not be accepted towards EMD. 

a. Exemption terms: Micro and Small Enterprises (MSEs) as defined in MSE